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65 RESERVE ROAD, ST LEONARDS, NSW

1963 ALFA ROMEO 2600 SPRINT COUPE

1967 JAGUAR E-TYPE 4.2 
SERIES 1 1/2 ROADSTER

NO RESERVE



AuctiON - MONDAY 26tH MAY - 7.00pM
65 Reserve Road, St Leonards, NSW (Rear of Royal North Shore Hospital).  

ViEWiNG
All lots can be viewed from now until Monday 26th May at the Shannons 
Showroom, 65 Reserve Road, St Leonards, NSW. 

Monday-Friday - 8.00am - 6.00pm 
Saturday - 9.00am - 4.00pm

MAiN ViEWiNG WEEKEND
Saturday 24th May - 9.00am - 4.00pm
Sunday 25th May - 10.00am - 4.00pm 

AuctiON SALE ENQuiRiES & iNFORMAtiON

iNtERNEt shannons.com.au

ABSENtEE & tELEpHONE BiDS
To register as a phone or absentee bidder contact the Shannons Auction Team on 
(02) 8019 4179/4180. 

pLEASE NOtE: Registrations for phone or absentee bidding will not be accepted after 
12 midday Monday 26th May.

ONLiNE BiDDiNG
To participate in online bidding register at shannons.com.au/onlinebidding. Once 
approved, you will be able to login and view a live stream of the auction and place bids.

pLEASE NOtE: Registration for online bidding closes 24 hours prior to the auction.

pAYMENt/SEttLEMENt ENQuiRiES: Ian Clayton (02) 8019 4180. 

BuYER FEE: An Administration Purchase Fee of $500 (GST inc) per motor vehicle and 
$250 (GST inc) per motorcycle is payable by all purchasers.

pLEASE NOtE: Payments made by credit card will be via Mastercard and VISA only.
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2014 SHANNONS SYDNEY 
LATE AUTUMN CLASSIC AUCTION

LOT LIST - RUNNING ORDER OF AUCTION

FOR DETAILED LOT DESCRIPTIONS VISIT: SHANNONS.COM.AU

     Denotes lots with No Reserve. 

Note: Pre-purchase reports available on most vehicles. 

For full terms and conditions of auction enquire at bidder registration.

LOT    YEAR    MODEL     GUIDING RANGE

A Parking Meter - Duncan Model on Cut Down Stand 
(Approx. 55cm tall)

$200 -               400

B Model Cars - 38 x Assorted Boxed Model Cars (Scale 1:43) $200 -               400

C Framed Painting - Bugatti Type 35 in Turned Aluminium Frame by 
Terry Lawrie (115cm x 80cm)

$300 -               600

D Book - Porsche Dealership Print Gift Set Book $300 -               600

1 1984 Holden WB Statesman De Ville Sedan $8,000 -       12,000

2 1980 Chrysler Valiant CM Regal SE Sedan $12,000 -     16,000

3 1958 Holden FC Special Sedan $22,000 -     26,000

4 1924 Chic 14/40 Tourer $20,000 -     24,000

E Framed Signed Print - Jackie Stewart at Monaco Tunnel Signed 
by Jackie Stewart

$400 -               800

F Framed Painting - Jaguar D-Types at Le Mans in Riveted Framed 
by Terry Lawrie (115cm x 80cm)

$400 -               600

G c1968 Moto Morini 100cc Motorcycle $3,000 -         5,000

H c1961 MV Augusta 175cc Motorcycle $6,000 -         8,000

I c1956 Maico Blizzard 250cc Motorcycle $6,000 -         8,000

J c1969 BSA A65 Thunderbolt 650cc Motorcycle $12,000 -     15,000

K Framed Signed Print - AC Cobra Targa Floria Signed by Carroll 
Shelby

$400 -               800

5 1959 Mercedes-Benz 190 Sedan $12,000 -     16,000

6 1970 Ford Cortina MK2 440 Sedan (Modified) $12,000 -     16,000

7 1964 Daimler 2.5 V8 Saloon $16,000 -     20,000

8 1970 Morris Mini Cooper S 2 Door Sedan (Replica) $14,000 -     18,000

9 1958 MGA 1500 Mk 1 Roadster $22,000 -     26,000

10 1958 Austin-Healey 100/6 BN6 Roadster $75,000 -     80,000

L Signed Framed Print - 'Schumacher Reigns Supreme' by 
Nicholas Watts No. 455 of 500 (97 x 80cm) Signed by Michael 
Schumacher

$600 -               900

M Framed Signed Photo & Book Set - Colin Bond 1969 (52/69) & 
Book - Bathurst GTS Monaro and Photographic History

$500 -               800



AUCTION ENEWS - SIGNUP AT SHANNONS.COM.AU

LOT    YEAR    MODEL     GUIDING RANGE

N Framed Signed Print - Start Line 1970 Australian Touring Car 
Championship at Sandown

$400 -               800

O c1958 Moto Guzzi Cardellino 85cc Motorcycle $3,000 -         5,000

P c1922 Harley-Davidson WJ 584cc Motorcycle $7,000 -       10,000

Q c1955 Norton Dominator Model 7 500cc Motorcycle $8,000 -       10,000

R c1973 Yamaha TR3/TZ350 Production Racer $8,000 -       12,000

11 1981 Mercedes-Benz 500SL Convertible $10,000 -     15,000

12 1969 Marcos GT V6 Lightweight Coupe $18,000 -     24,000

13 1963 Alfa Romeo 2600 Sprint Coupe $32,000 -     38,000

14 1966 Mercedes-Benz 230SL Convertible $50,000 -     56,000

15 1964 Mercedes-Benz 220SE Convertible $54,000 -     60,000

S Framed Original Artwork - Eastern Creek Programme & Poster for 
September 2001 (by Brian Caldersmith)

$1,500 -         2,500

T Number Plates - NSW Numerical Number Plates "165" $95,000 -   125,000

U Petrol Pump - Wayne 605 in Shell Livery (Restored with 
Reproduction Globe)

$2,000 -         3,000

V Number Plates - NSW Numerical Number Plates "7493" $26,000 -     32,000

W c1972 Gilera 150cc Motorcycle $4,000 -         6,000

X c1924 Harley-Davidson JE 1000cc Motorcycle $7,000 -       10,000

Y c1956 BSA A10 Gold Flash 650cc Motorcycle $12,000 -     15,000

Z c1956 Ariel Square Four Mk II 1000cc Motorcycle $30,000 -     35,000

16 1983 Jaguar XJ6 4.2 Series 3 Sovereign Saloon $6,000 -       10,000

17 1965 Ford Cortina Mk1 GT 500 ‘Replica’ Sedan $18,000 -     22,000

18 1963 Bentley S3 Saloon $68,000 -     76,000

19 1988 Ferrari Testarossa Coupe $95,000 -   110,000

20 1967 Jaguar E-Type 4.2 Series 1 1/2 Roadster $110,000 - 125,000

AA Framed Sign - Resch's Beer Hotel Sign Hand Painted on Glass 
(105 x 75cm)

$1,500 -         2,000

AB Number Plates - NSW Numerical Number Plates "73158" $16,000 -     22,000

AC Petrol Pump - Wayne AS70 in BP Livery (Restored with 
Reproduction Globe)

$3,000 -         4,000

AD c1961 Mondial 125cc Motorcycle $6,000 -         8,000

AE c1920 Harley-Davidson 20T 1000cc Motorcycle $10,000 -     15,000

2014 SHANNONS SYDNEY 
LATE AUTUMN CLASSIC AUCTION

LOT LIST - RUNNING ORDER OF AUCTION



2014 SHANNONS SYDNEY 
LATE AUTUMN CLASSIC AUCTION

LOT LIST - RUNNING ORDER OF AUCTION

FOR DETAILED LOT DESCRIPTIONS VISIT: SHANNONS.COM.AU

     Denotes lots with No Reserve.

Note: Pre-purchase reports available on most vehicles. 
For full terms and conditions of auction enquire at bidder registration.

LOT    YEAR    MODEL     GUIDING RANGE

AF c1956 Ariel HS 500cc Motorcycle $14,000 -     17,000

AG c1938 Harley-Davidson WLDR 750cc Motorcycle $16,000 -     20,000

AH Michelin Man - Original Mascot (Truck Mounted) Approx. 15cm 
tall

$500 -               800

21 1974 Chrysler Valiant VJ Charger Sportsman Coupe $34,000 -     38,000

22 1969 Holden HT Monaro GTS 253 Coupe $46,000 -     52,000

23 1991 Holden VN Commodore Group A SS Sedann (No. 95) $55,000 -     65,000

AI c1965 Moto Morini 250cc Motorcycle $6,000 -         8,000

AJ c1958 BSA DB32 Goldstar 350cc Touring Motorcycle $20,000 -     25,000

AK c1918 Harley-Davidson 18S 500CC Motorcycle & Sidecar $20,000 -     25,000

AL c1913 Harley-Davidson 9B 575cc Motorcycle $22,000 -     26,000

AM Books & Calendars - Jaguar and other Vehicles (includes The 
Jaguar XK in Aust. & 8 x Great Marque Books)

$1,000 -         2,000

24 1968 Ford Mustang "Shelby GT500" Replica Fastback (LHD) $50,000 -     60,000

25 1960 Chevrolet Corvette C1 Convertible (LHD) $90,000 -   105,000

26 1963 Holden EH Special Sedan $10,000 -     14,000

Shannons Auction eNews. Great news for buyers and sellers. 
Signup now at: shannons.com.au/enews



SHANNONS AUCTIONS

ONLINE BIDDING
SHANNONS AUCTIONS

ONLINE BIDDING
BID FROM THE COMFORT OF YOUR OWN HOME!

Since 1981 Shannons Auctions has been Australia’s leading 
auction house for veteran, vintage and collectible vehicles, as well 
as classic motorcycles and automotive memorabilia. 

Now with the introduction of online bidding, there is a new option 
for those not able to join the hundreds of regular attendees at the 
auctions. Shannons Online Bidding allows people to watch a live 
stream of the auction and place bids online, in real time on all 
auction lots. Absentee and telephone bidding will continue to be 
available, however the online bidding feature allows enthusiasts 
to bid from the comfort of their own home from anywhere in 
Australia or overseas.

NEW!

LAUNCHING MAY 2014

SHANNONS.COM.AU



SHANNONS AUCTIONS

ONLINE BIDDING
How does Shannons Online Bidding work?

To participate in online bidding you must first register at 
shannons.com.au/onlinebidding. Once approved, you will be 
able to login and view a live stream of the auction and place bids. 

Please note: Registration for online bidding closes 24 hours 
prior to the auction.

What do you need to access Shannons Online Bidding?

As a minimum you will require an ADSL2 Broadband connection 
and Flash enabled browsing on your computer. If you don’t have a 
Flash Player installed you can download a free copy at 
http://get.adobe.com/flashplayer/

What are the features of the Shannons Online Bidding 
website?

   § A list of all auction lots 
   § Live streaming video and audio of the auction
   § Featured lot of the item being auctioned
   § Prominent bid button/asking bid with live bid history 

How do I bid online?

Once the auction has started, the auctioneer will call for bids. All 
bids are based on the auctioneer’s direction. All onsite, telephone 
and online bids will appear in the bidding history in real time. The 
bid increments are determined by the auctioneer and appear on 
the asking bid section. To bid at the asking bid value, click the bid 
button. The item will be SOLD when the auctioneer confirms SOLD 
at the conclusion of bidding on the lot.

Is there a delay with online bidding?

Delays are kept to absolute minimum. The service has an 
average delay of a third of a second, so bid promptly to avoid 
disappointment. 

What do I do if my internet connection goes down?

Simply log back into the Shannons Online Bidding website
shannons.com.au/onlinebidding and re-enter your email address 
and password.

Technical support available at shannons.com.au/onlinebidding.

SHANNONS.COM.AU



LOT 1
1984 HOLDEN WB STATESMAN DE 
VILLE SEDAN                     $8 - 12,000
                                      $       

LOT 2
1980 CHRYSLER VALIANT CM REGAL 
SE SEDAN           $12 - 16,000
                                      $        NO RESERVE

NO RESERVE

 

VEHICLES
LOTS 1-26

LOT 3 1958 HOLDEN FC SPECIAL SEDAN
$22 - 26,000 

                                      $        

AUCTION ENEWS - SIGNUP AT SHANNONS.COM.AUAUCTION ENEWS - SIGNUP AT SHANNONS.COM.AU

LOT 4
1924 CHIC 14/40 TOURER  
                  $20 - 24,000
                                      $       

LOT 5
1959 MERCEDES-BENZ 190 SEDAN    
                  $12 - 16,000 
                                      $         



FOR DETAILED LOT DESCRIPTIONS VISIT: SHANNONS.COM.AU

$75 - 80,000 
        $        LOT 10 1958 AUSTIN-HEALEY 100/6 BN6 ROADSTER

LOT 9
1958 MGA 1500 MK 1 ROADSTER 
                                $22 - 26,000 
                                      $        

LOT 8
1970 MORRIS MINI COOPER S 2 
DOOR SEDAN (REPLICA) $14 - 18,000
                                      $                                          

$12 - 16,000 
        $        

LOT 6 
1970 FORD CORTINA MK2 440 SEDAN (MODIFIED) 

LOT 7
1964 DAIMLER 2.5 V8 SALOON                   
          $16 - 20,000
                                      $                                         

NO RESERVE

LOT 11
1981 MERCEDES-BENZ 500SL 
CONVERTIBLE                  $10 - 15,000 
                                      $        

NO RESERVE



LOT 12
1969 MARCOS GT V6 LIGHTWEIGHT 
COUPE          $18 - 24,000
                                      $       

LOT 14
1966 MERCEDES-BENZ 230SL 
CONVERTIBLE                  $50 - 56,000
                                      $       

LOT 13
1963 ALFA ROMEO 2600 SPRINT 
COUPE            $32 - 38,000 
                                      $       

LOT 16
1983 JAGUAR XJ6 4.2 SERIES 3 
SOVEREIGN SALOON         $6 - 10,000 
                                      $       

 

 

 

 

AUCTION ENEWS - SIGNUP AT SHANNONS.COM.AU

NO RESERVE

NO RESERVE



LOT 15
1964 MERCEDES-BENZ 220SE CONVERTIBLE

$54 - 60,000
$                                                        

LOT 17
1965 FORD CORTINA MK1 GT 500 
‘REPLICA’ SEDAN         $18 - 22,000
                                      $       

LOT 18
1963 BENTLEY S3 SALOON          
          $68 - 76,000 
                                      $         

$95 - 110,000 
                                      $        

LOT 19
1988 FERRARI TESTAROSSA COUPE

FOR DETAILED LOT DESCRIPTIONS VISIT: SHANNONS.COM.AU



LOT 21
1974 CHRYSLER VALIANT VJ 
CHARGER SPORTSMAN COUPE                              
          $34 - 38,000
                                      $       

LOT 23
1991 HOLDEN VN COMMODORE 
GROUP A SS SEDAN (NO. 95) 
                         $55 - 65,000 
                                      $                                               $                                             $       

$46 - 52,000 
                                      $        LOT 22 1969 HOLDEN HT MONARO GTS 253 COUPE

AUCTION ENEWS - SIGNUP AT SHANNONS.COM.AU



LOT 20
1967 JAGUAR E-TYPE 4.2 SERIES 1 1/2 ROADSTER

$110 - 125,000
$                                                        

LOT 24
1968 FORD MUSTANG “SHELBY 
GT500” REPLICA FASTBACK (LHD) 
                 $50 - 60,000
                                      $       

LOT 26
1963 HOLDEN EH SPECIAL SEDAN             
          $10 - 14,000 
                                      $       

 
 

NO RESERVE

FOR DETAILED LOT DESCRIPTIONS VISIT: SHANNONS.COM.AU

                                      $       

$90 - 105,000 
                                      $        

LOT 25
1960 CHEVROLET CORVETTE C1 CONVERTIBLE (LHD)



To enter go to shannons.com.au/usa or call 13 46 46 and obtain an 
eligible quote on your Car, Bike or Home Insurance^ by 27 June 2014. 
Take out a new policy^ to get even more chances.

Shannons is giving motoring enthusiasts the chance to win the biggest prize 
we’ve ever offered. A 12 day Shannons American Classics Tour PLUS an all 
new 2014 Indian Chief Classic Motorcycle! Prize includes:

Shannons Pty Limited ABN 91 099 692 636 acts as agent and authorised representative of AAI Limited ABN 48 005 297 807, the issuer of Shannons Car, Bike and 
Home/Contents insurance products. Read the relevant Product Disclosure Statement and consider whether it is right for you before buying these insurance products. 
Contact us for a free copy. Competition conducted by Shannons Pty Limited, of Level 28, Brisbane Square, 266 George Street, Brisbane, QLD 4000. Competition 
commences at 12am AEST on 8/05/2014 and closes at 5pm AEST on 27/06/2014. It will only be possible to request an online Quote until 24/06/2014. Entry 
only open to eligible Au residents aged 20 years or older. Eligible Entrants must be opted in to receive Shannons marketing communications. Prize valued at up to 
$47,426.17 (depending on winner’s point of departure and residential address). Motorcycle will be made available for collection at the winner’s nearest Australian 
Indian dealership or agent (limited locations, see full conditions for details). Prizes drawn at 12pm on 01/07/2014 at Salmat Digital Pty Ltd, L2, 116 Miller St, 
Nth Sydney NSW 2060. The winner will be notified by phone and email by 03/07/2014 and published in The Australian newspaper on 14/07/2014 and on the 
competition website. *Car hire is subject to the terms and conditions specified by the car hire provider. ^New Shannons Motor Insurance or Shannons Home & 
Contents insurance quotes/sales only (renewals and CTP quotes/sales ineligible). Limit 1 quote per vehicle or insured address. Permits: ACT TP 14/01239, NSW 
LTPS/14/02697, SA T14/631 & VIC 14/3872. Full competition terms and conditions at shannons.com.au/usa. 

 § 2 adult economy class airfares to New York, USA and return from Los 
Angeles, USA (10-23 August 2014)

 § 5 days Chrysler 300 (or similar) car hire in Detroit*

 § 3 days Mustang Convertible (or similar) car hire in Los Angeles*

 § PLUS win an all new 2014 Indian Chief Classic Motorcycle
 § You can visit the Woodward Dream Cruise, Henry Ford Museum, GM 

Heritage Collection & much more!



MOTORCYCLESMOTORCYCLES

FOR DETAILED LOT DESCRIPTIONS VISIT SHANNONS.COM.AU

NO RESERVE NO RESERVE

LOT I
c1956 MAICO BLIZZARD 250cc 
MOTORCYCLE                      $6 - 8,000
                                      $       

LOT G
c1968 MOTO MORINI 100cc 
MOTORCYCLE                  $3 - 5,000 
                                      $       

LOT H
c1961 MV AUGUSTA 175cc 
MOTORCYCLE             $6 - 8,000                       
                                      $        

LOT O
c1958 MOTO GUZZI CARDELLINO 85cc 
MOTORCYCLE                   $3 - 5,000 
                                      $        

LOT J
c1969 BSA A65 THUNDERBOLT 650cc 
MOTORCYCLE                  $12 - 15,000 
                                      $        

LOT P
c1922 HARLEY-DAVIDSON WJ 584cc 
MOTORCYCLE                    $7 - 10,000 
                                      $        

NO RESERVE

NO RESERVE



AUCTION ENEWS - SIGNUP AT SHANNONS.COM.AUAUCTION ENEWS - SIGNUP AT SHANNONS.COM.AU

LOT Y
c1956 BSA A10 GOLD FLASH 650cc 
MOTORCYCLE                  $12 - 15,000 
                                      $       

LOT Z
c1956 ARIEL SQUARE FOUR MK II 
1000cc MOTORCYCLE     $30 - 35,000 
                                      $         

LOT W
c1972 GILERA 150cc MOTORCYCLE        
              $4 - 6,000 
                                      $       

LOT Q
c1955 NORTON DOMINATOR MODEL 7 
500cc MOTORCYCLE         $8 - 10,000 
                                      $       

LOT X
c1924 HARLEY-DAVIDSON JE 1000cc 
MOTORCYCLE                   $7 - 10,000 
                                      $       

LOT R
c1973 YAMAHA TR3/TZ350 
PRODUCTION RACER        $8 - 12,000 
                                      $       

 

 

 

 

NO RESERVE

NO RESERVE

LOT AD
c1961 MONDIAL 125cc MOTORCYCLE                    
              $6 - 8,000
                                      $       

LOT AE
c1920 HARLEY-DAVIDSON 20T 
1000cc MOTORCYCLE     $10 - 15,000 
                                      $         

NO RESERVE

NO RESERVE



FOR DETAILED LOT DESCRIPTIONS VISIT: SHANNONS.COM.AU

LOT AG
c1938 HARLEY-DAVIDSON WLDR 
750cc MOTORCYCLE       $16 - 20,000 
                                      $        

NO RESERVE

LOT AF
c1956 ARIEL HS 500cc MOTORCYCLE 
                  $14 - 17,000
                                      $        

LOT AK
c1918 HARLEY-DAVIDSON 18S 500CC 
MOTORCYCLE & SIDECAR  
          $20 - 25,000
                                      $       

LOT AI
c1965 MOTO MORINI 250cc 
MOTORCYCLE                      $6 - 8,000 
                                      $       

LOT AJ
c1958 BSA DB32 GOLDSTAR 350cc 
TOURING MOTORCYCLE  $20 - 25,000                       
                                      $        

LOT AL
c1913 HARLEY-DAVIDSON 9B 575cc 
MOTORCYCLE                  $22 - 26,000 
                                      $        

Bid from the comfort of your own home! 
Register now at: shannons.com.au/onlinebidding

SHANNONS AUCTIONS

ONLINE BIDDING



AUCTION ENEWS - SIGNUP AT SHANNONS.COM.AUAUCTION ENEWS - SIGNUP AT SHANNONS.COM.AU

LOT C
FRAMED PAINTING - BUGATTI TYPE 
35 IN TURNED ALUMINIUM FRAME BY 
TERRY LAWRIE            $300 - 600 
                                      $       

LOT D
BOOK - PORSCHE DEALERSHIP PRINT 
GIFT SET BOOK            $300 - 600 
                                      $       

 
 

LOT E
FRAMED SIGNED PRINT - JACKIE 
STEWART AT MONACO TUNNEL 
SIGNED                             $400 - 800
                                      $       

LOT F
FRAMED PAINTING - JAGUAR D-TYPES 
AT LE MANS IN RIVETED FRAMED BY 
TERRY LAWRIE            $400 - 600
                                      $         

LOT A
PARKING METER - DUNCAN MODEL 
ON CUT DOWN STAND 
(APPROX. 55cm TALL)       $200 - 400 
                                      $       

LOT B
MODEL CARS - 38 x ASSORTED 
BOXED MODEL CARS (SCALE 1:43)         
             $200 - 400 
                                      $         NO RESERVE

NO RESERVE

NO RESERVE

NO RESERVE NO RESERVE

NO RESERVE

MEMORABILIA



LOT L
SIGNED FRAMED PRINT -  
‘SCHUMACHER REIGNS SUPREME’ BY 
NICHOLAS WATTS              $600 - 900 
                                      $        

LOT K
FRAMED SIGNED PRINT - AC COBRA 
TARGA FLORIA SIGNED BY CARROLL 
SHELBY                               $400 - 800
                                      $        

FOR DETAILED LOT DESCRIPTIONS VISIT: SHANNONS.COM.AU

NO RESERVE NO RESERVE

LOT S
FRAMED ORIGINAL ARTWORK - 
EASTERN CREEK PROGRAMME & 
POSTER                         $1,500 - 2,500 
                                      $        

LOT T
NUMBER PLATES - NSW NUMERICAL 
NUMBER PLATES “165”                         
        $95 - 125,000
                                      $       

LOT U
PETROL PUMP - WAYNE 605 IN 
SHELL LIVERY (RESTORED WITH 
REPRODUCTION GLOBE)      $2 - 3,000 
                                      $         

LOT M
FRAMED SIGNED PHOTO & BOOK SET 
- COLIN BOND 1969 & BATHURST GTS 
MONARO                             $500 - 800 
                                      $       

LOT N
FRAMED SIGNED PRINT - START LINE 
1970 AUSTRALIAN TOURING CAR 
CHAMPIONSHIP            $400 - 800 
                                      $         NO RESERVE

NO RESERVE

NO RESERVE

NO RESERVE



LOT AH
MICHELIN MAN - ORIGINAL MASCOT 
(TRUCK MOUNTED) APPROX. 15cm 
TALL                $500 - 800 
                                      $       

LOT AC
PETROL PUMP - WAYNE AS70 
IN BP LIVERY (RESTORED WITH 
REPRODUCTION GLOBE)      $3 - 4,000 
                                      $         

LOT AM
BOOKS & CALENDARS - JAGUAR AND 
OTHER VEHICLES (INCLUDES THE 
JAGUAR XK IN AUST. & 8 X GREAT 
MARQUE BOOKS)                $1 - 2,000
                                      $        

LOT AB
NUMBER PLATES - NSW NUMERICAL 
NUMBER PLATES “73158”   
          $16 - 22,000 
                                      $        

NO RESERVENO RESERVE

NO RESERVE

LOT AA
FRAMED SIGN - RESCH’S BEER HOTEL 
SIGN HAND PAINTED ON GLASS 
(105 x 75cm)                $1,500 - 2,000
                                      $        

LOT V
NUMBER PLATES - NSW NUMERICAL 
NUMBER PLATES “7493” $26 - 32,000
                                      $        

NO RESERVE



AUCTIONS DOWN THE TRACK
MELBOURNE
2014 SHANNONS MELBOURNE WINTER CLASSIC AUCTION
Monday 21st July 2014
321 Warrigal Road, Cheltenham, VIC
ENTRIES INVITED

2014 SHANNONS MELBOURNE SPRING CLASSIC AUCTION
October 2014
ENTRIES INVITED

2014 SHANNONS MELBOURNE SUMMER CLASSIC AUCTION
Monday 8th December 2014
321 Warrigal Road, Cheltenham, VIC
ENTRIES INVITED

SYDNEY
2014 SHANNONS SYDNEY WINTER CLASSIC AUCTION
Monday 25th August 2014
65 Reserve Road, St Leonards, NSW
ENTRIES INVITED

2014 SHANNONS SYDNEY LATE SPRING CLASSIC AUCTION
Monday 17th November 2014
65 Reserve Road, St Leonards, NSW
ENTRIES INVITED



SHANNONS.COM.AU

fEATURINg 20 RARE MOTORCYCLES
fROM 3 PROMINENT COLLECTIONS 

INCLUDINg THE fOLLOWINg


